SOUTHERN RV] INC.
324 INDUSTRIAL BLVD.

MCDONOUGH
USA

7009_S1_FLR
S1_PKG
S1_PKG
S1_PKG
S1_PKG

7003 S1_OPT
7011_S1_OPT
7012 St OPT
S1_DEV
7001_S1_INC
FREIGHTY
LSURY

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer

Venture RV
adivisionof K Z., inc.
0985 N 90O W

SHIPSHEWANA, iN 46565

GA 30253

2026 SportTrek Stinger STS232VRL
AEZT12424T7110674

2026 SportTrek Stinger STS232VRLA
Exterior Luxury Package

Interior Luxury Package

Stinger 1.7 Fall Package
Weather-Shield Package

15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13,500 BTU A/C
Theater Seats IPO Jffy

Goodyear Tire Upgrade (Mandatory)
LED HD TV w/Swing Arm

Fawn '

Unit Freight Double

Freight Surcharge Double

-

SOUTHERN RV, INC.
324 INDUSTRIAL BLVD.
MCDONOUGH, GA 30253
USA

pre

dealer. IC Z, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

$38,780.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$2,800.00
$420.00
$210.00
$980.00
$630.00
$595.00
$0.00
$1,331.00
$149.00

$48,695.00

p and/or options installed by
notice or obligation. )



Venture RV

adivision of K Z., inc.

0985 N 900 W

SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
SOUTHERN RV] INC. SOUTHERN RV, INC.
324 INDUSTRIAL BLVD. 324 INDUSTRIAL BLVD.
MCDONOUGH, GA30253 MCDONOUGH, GA 30253
USA USA

2026 SportTrek Stinger STS232VRL
AEZT12424T7110674

7009_51_FLR 2026 SportTrek Stinger STS232VRLA
S1_PKG Exterior Luxury Package
S1_PKG Interior Luxury Package
S1_PKG Stinger 1.7 Fall Package
S1_PKG Weather-Shield Package
7003_S1_OPT 15,000 BTU A/C IPO 13,500 BTU A/C
7011_81_OPT Theater Seats IPO Jffy
7012_81 OPT Goodyear Tire Upgrade (Mandatory)
S1_DEV LED HD TV w/Swing Arm
7001_S1_INC Fawn -
FREIGHTY Unit Freight Double
LSUR7

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer
dealer. IC Z, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications with

Freight Surcharge Double

-

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
Price

$38,780.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$2,800.00
$420.00
$210.00
$980.00
$630.00
$595.00
$0.00
$1,331.00
$149.00

$48,695.00

prep and/or options installed by
out notice or obligation. '



